TTP431xCDR
10G Ethernet 40km CWDM SFP+ Transceiver
10GBASE-ER / 10GBASE-EW
Page 1 of 7
Product Features
 Compliant with IEEE Std 802.3-2005

802.3-2005 10Gb Ethernet 10GBase-ER/EW.
TIN432xCDR are compliant with RoHS.
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering Information
Part Number Transmitter Output Power Receiver Sensitivity Reach Temp DDM RoHS
TTP4311CDR 1471nm EML -4.7 ~ +4dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
TTP4312CDR 1491nm EML -4.7 ~ +4dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
TTP4313CDR 1511nm EML -4.7 ~ +4dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
TTP4314CDR 1531nm EML -4.7 ~ +4dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
TTP4315CDR 1551nm EML -4.7 ~ +4dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
TTP4316CDR 1571nm EML -4.7 ~ +4dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
TTP4317CDR 1591nm EML -4.7 ~ +4dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
TTP4318CDR 1611nm EML -4.7 ~ +4dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
Applications
 10G Ethernet 10GBASE-ER/EW
 40km 10G CWDM Network
TTP431xCDR